
  
  

 
 

Procurement Operations 
3100 Main St. 

Houston, TX  77002 
 
 

 
Page 1 of 2 

 

 
Solicitation Amendment No. 001 

 
 

To:  Prospective Bidder/Offeror: Date: 
 
To:  Prospective Proposers 

 
August 22, 2012 

Project Title: Project No.:  

 
Electrical Power Services 

 
RFP 12-24 

Description of Solicitation Amendment  
 
The Request for Proposal for Electrical Power Services (Project No. 12-24) is hereby amended as set forth below. 
 
Included are the following supporting documents: 
 

1. Question & Answer (Set 1) 
2. Supplemental Data (includes generator, water treatment, building automation and consolidated kVa) 
3. Revised Pricing Template 
4. Revised Attachment No. 9 – Proposers Certifications 

 
Paragraph 12. Inter-local/Cooperative Purchase (page 5) is hereby deleted in its entirety. 
 
All references to the Contract Term - potential for a “month-to-month extension” (not to exceed ninety (90) days, or three 
(3) month) are hereby deleted in their entirety. 
 
All other terms, conditions and requirements set forth per RFP 12-24 remain in full force and effect. 

Acknowledgement of Amendment No.  by:   Date: 

  

Company Name (Bidder/Offerer):  

 

Signed by:  
 

Name (Type or Print): Title: 
  

 
 



  
  

 
 

Procurement Operations 
3100 Main St. 

Houston, TX  77002 
 
 

 
Page 2 of 2 

 

Supporting Document  
 

1. Question & Answer (Set 1) 
 

Question Set 1 RFP 
12 24.docx

 
 
 

2. Supplemental Data (includes generator, water treatment, building automation and consolidated 
kVa) 
 

Supplemental 
Data.xls

 
 
 

3. Revised Pricing Template 
 

Revised Attachment 
No 12 Pricing Templat     

 
 
 

4. Revised Attachment No. 9 – Proposers Certifications 
 

Revised Attachment 
No 9 Proposers Certif    

 
 
 
 

 



   Purchasing Dept. 
                                                                                                                                                                               3100 Main St. 

Houston, TX  77002 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

   
 

Solicitation Amendment No. 002 
                                                                                                                                                   Page 1 of 1 

 
To:   Date:   
 
Prospective Proposers:  

 
August 27, 2012 

 
Project Title:  

 
Project No.:  

 
Electrical Power Services 

 
12-24 

 

 
The solicitation for Electrical Power Services is hereby amended as set forth herein. 
 

     
I.      Proposal Due Date:   

     The proposal due date is hereby extended from August 27, 2012 to August 31, 2012 
     @ 2:00 P.M. (Local Time). 
 
     

   
               Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the solicitation, remain unchanged  
               and in full force and effect. 
 
 

Acknowledgement of Amendment No.  002   by:   Date: 

  

Company Name (Bidder/Offerer):  

 

Signed by:  
 

Name (Type or Print): Title: 
  

 

http://it/wally/hccsasset2.html
http://it/wally/hccsasset2.html�

	122424_Amendment 1
	Solicitation Amendment No. 001

	122425_Amendment 2
	Solicitation Amendment No. 002


